
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

No.

84

2

78

00

27

118

99

Name

Stephen Clark

Jim Cutts

Mary Lyford

Krista Johnson

Stanton Guy

Gayle Baird

Tedd McHenry

Class Laps

14

14

14

14

14

13

Diff

56.685

1:16.772

1:17.041

1:17.469

1 Lap

DNS

Gap

56.685

20.087

0.269

0.428

1 Lap

Total Tm

19:14.170

20:10.855

20:30.942

20:31.211

20:31.639

19:55.719

Best Tm

1:20.746

1:25.279

1:26.808

1:26.052

1:26.417

1:30.163

In Lap

13

13

7

6

6

10

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

56.685

Avg. Speed

92.576

Best Lap Tm

1:20.746

Best Speed

94.519

Best Lap by

84 - Stephen Clark

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4

Race 2 - SUN

Race started at 11:05:56

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

12/06/2011 11:05 AM

2011 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011


