

2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011



VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4

Race 2 - SUN

Race started at 11:05:56

Sorted on Laps

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
1	84	Stephen Clark		14			19:14.170	1:20.746	13	
2	2	Jim Cutts		14	56.685	56.685	20:10.855	1:25.279	13	
3	78	Mary Lyford		14	1:16.772	20.087	20:30.942	1:26.808	7	
4	00	Krista Johnson		14	1:17.041	0.269	20:31.211	1:26.052	6	
5	27	Stanton Guy		14	1:17.469	0.428	20:31.639	1:26.417	6	
6	118	Gayle Baird		13	1 Lap	1 Lap	19:55.719	1:30.163	10	
Not classified										
DNS	99	Tedd McHenry			DNS				0	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
56.685	92.576	1:20.746	94.519	84 - Stephen Clark

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Chief of Timing & Scoring